Annexure 6
‘ Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Shrenuj & Company Ltd.

Date of commencement of liquidation: 12-Jul-21 List of Stakeholders as on: 08-Nov-21

nd Employees and Government Dues)

List of operational creditors (Other than Workm

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of creditor

A Amount of any
. Amount covered by lien Whether lien or e share in Amount of mutual dues, Amount of Amount of claim under B
N . Amount of claim N Amount covered total amount . . . . N Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed ) Nature of claim or attachment pending  attachment removed? 3 contingent claim that maybe claim rejected
admitted ) by guarantee of claims
disposal (Yes/No) 3 set-off
admitted
1|Kiara Jewellery Private Limited 17-08-21 138,950,076 -|Unsecured - No - 0.00% - - 138,950,076.0 138,950,076
2|Bharat Diamond Bourse 03-11-21 14,910,383 -|Unsecured - No - 0.00% - - - 14,910,383
Total 153,860,459 - - - 0% - - - 153,860,459




